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2019-20 QA Shield Series: Jai Taurima Shield - 26/02/2020 to 29/02/2020

UQ Athletics Centre

Meet Program - Throws Meet #3

Event  1   Men Hammer Throw

Wednesday 26/02/2020 - 18:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
U14-UNQ 13Tearle, Ethan1

2

U15-IGN 14Hempsted, Leyland3

U16-IGN 15Keeley, Dylan4

U16-UNQ 15Tearle, Corey5

U15-IGN 14Pocock, Koby6

U15-DDA 14kruger, ewald7

U16-IGN 15Symonds, Lewis8

9

U18-GCV 17Roberts, Benjamin10

U17-MAR 16Higgins, Will11

U18-MAY 17Stunden, Tom12

U17-QE2 16Van Rensburg, Jaime13

U17-SAS 16Millr, Morgan14

15

U20-GCV 18Celano, Aiden16

U20-QUT 19Celano, Julian17

U20-QE2 19Housden, Elliott18

19

OP-QUT 21Crossan, George20

M40-ASR 49Keen, Adrian21

22

23

24

25

Event  2   Women Shot Put

Wednesday 26/02/2020 - 18:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
U13-IPS 12Crowley, Mackenzie1

U13-QE2 12Su'emai, Sirray2

3

U16-IPS 15Doneley, Mikaela4

U15-GCV 14Dance, Lani5

U16-IPS 15Rowe, Jessica6

U15-IPS 14Goody, Charlize7

U15-IGN 14Lynch, Natasha8

U15-QE2 14Su'emai, Jahmaix9

10

U17-ASR 16Laurikainen, April11

U18-UNQ 17Kapranov, Alyssa12

13

U20-QE2 18Su'emai, Lyvante14

15

OP-QE2 21Thorpe, Sarah16

M30-MAR 35Wessling - F44, Sara17

18

19

20

Event  3   Women Hammer Throw

Wednesday 26/02/2020 - 19:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
U13-QE2 12Su'emai, Sirray1

U14-IGN 13Barrett, Cheyenne2

3

U15-GCV 14Dance, Lani4

U16-IPS 15Rowe, Jessica5

U15-IGN 14Lynch, Natasha6

U15-IPS 14Goody, Charlize7

U15-QE2 14Su'emai, Jahmaix8

U15-QE2 14Mellifont, Piper9

10

U18-UNQ 17Kapranov, Alyssa11

U17-USC 16Adamovskis-Kraus, Cassandrah12

U17-IGN 16Trevithick, Wynta13

U17-QE2 16Fraser, Lillian14

15

U20-GCV 17Roberts, Lara16

U20-QE2 18Su'emai, Lyvante17

18

OP-QE2 21Hester, Caitlyn19

M40-GCV 50Mackie, Althea20

OP-JIM 20Willoughby, Kelsie21

M40-QMA 42Connors, Fionnula22

M30-MAR 35Wessling - F44, Sara23

24

25

Event  4   Men Shot Put

Wednesday 26/02/2020 - 19:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
OP-QE2 25Holland - F57, Thomas1

2

U14-UNQ 13Tearle, Ethan3

4

U16-IGN 15Symonds, Lewis5

U16-UNQ 15Tearle, Corey6

U16-IGN 15Keeley, Dylan7

U15-DDA 14kruger, ewald8

9

U18-QE2 17Gallagher - T/F37, Sean10

U18-MAY 17Stunden, Tom11

U17-SAS 16Millr, Morgan12

13

OP-GCV 23Rivett - F20, Andre14

OP-GCV 24Kemp, Bradley15

OP-GYM 24Green, Daniel16

M40-ASR 49Keen, Adrian17

OP-QE2 23Castley, Tim18

19

20


